
LOTS 8 & 9 HERNDON ACRES S/D.

792-2838, 833-1951, 847-537,

DOUGLAS LEON DANIEL/DOUGLAS MINNIE
351 SW BOUNDARY WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-6S-16-03876-109

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19616.010 1.00/

03/09/2022 MLU

06/03/2015 DF 4.37 32,400 0 0 32,400

STANDARD
3

28,898
9,600
32,400
70,898
5,805
65,093

HX HB 40,093
25,000
70,898

0

70,898

1445/2200 8/25/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOUGLAS LEON DANIEL

DOUGLAS LEON DANIEL

0792/2838 6/24/1994 AG U V 13 8,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES L & BETTY ANN H

LEON DANIEL DOUGLAS

2026
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12696 M H 125 06/25/1997

1998HX Base Yr

351 SW BOUNDARY WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 90
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 10
Roof Structur 02 SHED 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,160 103.8000 62.28 72,245 1992 1992 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 1998 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 20,926

UEP 360 70 252 6,278

UOP 270 25 68 1,694

1,470 1,160 28,898

BAS= W60 S14 E18 UEP=  S15 E24 N15 W24$ E24 UOP=  S15 E18 N15
W18$ E18 N14$.

BAS

60

14

18 24 18

14

UEP15

24

15

24

UOP15

18

15

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,500

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 200

9,600

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 18,000.00 16,200.00 32,400


